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Posición Nombre Clube Sexo HCPExacto HCPJuego Resultado Total_Gross Total_Stabl_Neto Total_Stabl_ Total_Contra Total_Neto Penalidades ASC Valoración Slope PAR Status
   1 Rivilla Anaya,Raul 7767 M 30,9 33 39 95 39 14 3 67 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
   2 Iglesias Sanchez,Yolanda CM18 F 35,4 39 39 106 39 5 3 67 0 0 69,5 125 70 0
   3 Carrasco Lobo,Julio 7772 M 24,8 26 38 94 38 14 2 68 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
   4 Rubio L,Jose Enrique 7767 M 20,9 22 37 91 37 17 0 69 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
   5 Orbe Murua,Pedro 7739 M 19,6 20 34 92 34 14 -3 72 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
   6 Aparicio M,Fabriciano 7767 M 19,8 21 33 94 33 15 -2 73 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
   7 Muñoz V,Jorge Franco 7767 M 26,7 28 33 101 33 9 -2 73 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
   8 de La Fuente Gil,Alfonso 7767 M 19,6 20 32 94 32 14 -4 74 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
   9 Rubio Hernando,Vicente 7767 M 21,5 22 32 96 32 12 -3 74 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
  10 de Domingo S,Maria Victoria CM18 F 19,5 21 31 96 31 13 -4 75 0 0 69,5 125 70 0
  11 Gonzalez Gonzalez,Teresa 7767 F 23,9 26 31 101 31 10 -2 75 0 0 69,5 125 70 0
  12 Gortazar Lorente,Carlos VB01 M 8,8 8 29 85 29 22 -6 77 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
  13 Orbe Murua,Juan Ignacio VB01 M 7,9 7 28 85 28 22 -5 78 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
  14 Aguado Irigoyen,Felix 7767 M 25,2 27 26 107 26 6 -7 80 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
  15 Baena Serrano,Juan 7767 M 29,2 31 26 108 26 5 -6 80 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
  16 Rivilla,Tomas 7767 M 14 14 25 95 25 14 -5 81 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
  17 de Luis Cavero,Jesus 7767 M 16 16 25 97 25 12 -8 81 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
  18 Monterrubio Marugan,Felix 7767 M 19,5 20 25 101 25 9 -8 81 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
  19 Pablos Epalza,Luis de 7767 M 23,2 24 25 105 25 8 -5 81 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
  20 Rodriguez Garcia,Paulino CM18 M 33,4 36 25 109 25 8 -7 81 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
  21 Prada Ruiz,Baltasar CMC2 M 16,7 17 22 101 22 11 -8 84 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
  22 de La Morena S,Maria Luisa 7767 F 33,4 36 22 120 22 4 -9 84 0 0 69,5 125 70 0
  23 La Parra Torrijos,Federico CM18 M 32,1 34 18 116 18 5 -10 88 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
NR Anton Fuentes,Gerardo 7772 M 32,8 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68,1 128 70 3
NS Cobo Gallego,Jose Miguel 7767 M 20,8 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68,1 128 70 4
NS Senra Moreno,Jose Maria 7767 M 17,1 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68,1 128 70 4

Posición Nombre Clube Sexo HCPExacto HCPJuego Resultado Total_Gross Total_Stabl_Neto Total_Stabl_ Total_Contra Total_Neto Penalidades ASC Valoración Slope PAR Status
   1 Gortazar Lorente,Carlos VB01 M 8,8 8 77 85 29 22 -6 77 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
   2 Orbe Murua,Juan Ignacio VB01 M 7,9 7 78 85 28 22 -5 78 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
   3 Rivilla,Tomas 7767 M 14 14 81 95 25 14 -5 81 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
   4 de Luis Cavero,Jesus 7767 M 16 16 81 97 25 12 -8 81 0 0 68,1 128 70 0

Posición Nombre Clube Sexo HCPExacto HCPJuego Resultado Total_Gross Total_Stabl_Neto Total_Stabl_ Total_Contra Total_Neto Penalidades ASC Valoración Slope PAR Status
   1 Rivilla Anaya,Raul 7767 M 30,9 33 67 95 39 14 3 67 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
   2 Carrasco Lobo,Julio 7772 M 24,8 26 68 94 38 14 2 68 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
   3 Rubio L,Jose Enrique 7767 M 20,9 22 69 91 37 17 0 69 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
   4 Orbe Murua,Pedro 7739 M 19,6 20 72 92 34 14 -3 72 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
   5 Aparicio M,Fabriciano 7767 M 19,8 21 73 94 33 15 -2 73 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
   6 Muñoz V,Jorge Franco 7767 M 26,7 28 73 101 33 9 -2 73 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
   7 de La Fuente Gil,Alfonso 7767 M 19,6 20 74 94 32 14 -4 74 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
   8 Rubio Hernando,Vicente 7767 M 21,5 22 74 96 32 12 -3 74 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
   9 Aguado Irigoyen,Felix 7767 M 25,2 27 80 107 26 6 -7 80 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
  10 Baena Serrano,Juan 7767 M 29,2 31 80 108 26 5 -6 80 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
  11 Monterrubio Marugan,Felix 7767 M 19,5 20 81 101 25 9 -8 81 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
  12 Pablos Epalza,Luis de 7767 M 23,2 24 81 105 25 8 -5 81 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
  13 Rodriguez Garcia,Paulino CM18 M 33,4 36 81 109 25 8 -7 81 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
  14 Prada Ruiz,Baltasar CMC2 M 16,7 17 84 101 22 11 -8 84 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
  15 La Parra Torrijos,Federico CM18 M 32,1 34 88 116 18 5 -10 88 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
NR Anton Fuentes,Gerardo 7772 M 32,8 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68,1 128 70 3
NS Cobo Gallego,Jose Miguel 7767 M 20,8 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68,1 128 70 4
NS Senra Moreno,Jose Maria 7767 M 17,1 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68,1 128 70 4

Posición Nombre Clube Sexo HCPExacto HCPJuego Resultado Total_Gross Total_Stabl_Neto Total_Stabl_ Total_Contra Total_Neto Penalidades ASC Valoración Slope PAR Status
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   1 Iglesias Sanchez,Yolanda CM18 F 35,4 39 67 106 39 5 3 67 0 0 69,5 125 70 0
   2 Gonzalez Gonzalez,Teresa 7767 F 23,9 26 75 101 31 10 -2 75 0 0 69,5 125 70 0
   3 de La Morena S,Maria Luisa 7767 F 33,4 36 84 120 22 4 -9 84 0 0 69,5 125 70 0

Posición Nombre Clube Sexo HCPExacto HCPJuego Resultado Total_Gross Total_Stabl_Neto Total_Stabl_ Total_Contra Total_Neto Penalidades ASC Valoración Slope PAR Status
   1 Gortazar Lorente,Carlos VB01 M 8,8 8 29 85 29 22 -6 77 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
   2 Orbe Murua,Juan Ignacio VB01 M 7,9 7 28 85 28 22 -5 78 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
   3 Rivilla,Tomas 7767 M 14 14 25 95 25 14 -5 81 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
   4 de Luis Cavero,Jesus 7767 M 16 16 25 97 25 12 -8 81 0 0 68,1 128 70 0

Posición Nombre Clube Sexo HCPExacto HCPJuego Resultado Total_Gross Total_Stabl_Neto Total_Stabl_ Total_Contra Total_Neto Penalidades ASC Valoración Slope PAR Status
   1 de Domingo S,Maria Victoria CM18 F 19,5 21 31 96 31 13 -4 75 0 0 69,5 125 70 0

Posición Nombre Clube Sexo HCPExacto HCPJuego Resultado Total_Gross Total_Stabl_Neto Total_Stabl_ Total_Contra Total_Neto Penalidades ASC Valoración Slope PAR Status
   1 Rivilla Anaya,Raul 7767 M 30,9 33 39 95 39 14 3 67 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
   2 Carrasco Lobo,Julio 7772 M 24,8 26 38 94 38 14 2 68 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
   3 Rubio L,Jose Enrique 7767 M 20,9 22 37 91 37 17 0 69 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
   4 Orbe Murua,Pedro 7739 M 19,6 20 34 92 34 14 -3 72 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
   5 Aparicio M,Fabriciano 7767 M 19,8 21 33 94 33 15 -2 73 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
   6 Muñoz V,Jorge Franco 7767 M 26,7 28 33 101 33 9 -2 73 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
   7 de La Fuente Gil,Alfonso 7767 M 19,6 20 32 94 32 14 -4 74 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
   8 Rubio Hernando,Vicente 7767 M 21,5 22 32 96 32 12 -3 74 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
   9 Aguado Irigoyen,Felix 7767 M 25,2 27 26 107 26 6 -7 80 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
  10 Baena Serrano,Juan 7767 M 29,2 31 26 108 26 5 -6 80 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
  11 Monterrubio Marugan,Felix 7767 M 19,5 20 25 101 25 9 -8 81 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
  12 Pablos Epalza,Luis de 7767 M 23,2 24 25 105 25 8 -5 81 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
  13 Rodriguez Garcia,Paulino CM18 M 33,4 36 25 109 25 8 -7 81 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
  14 Prada Ruiz,Baltasar CMC2 M 16,7 17 22 101 22 11 -8 84 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
  15 La Parra Torrijos,Federico CM18 M 32,1 34 18 116 18 5 -10 88 0 0 68,1 128 70 0
NR Anton Fuentes,Gerardo 7772 M 32,8 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68,1 128 70 3
NS Cobo Gallego,Jose Miguel 7767 M 20,8 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68,1 128 70 4
NS Senra Moreno,Jose Maria 7767 M 17,1 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68,1 128 70 4

Posición Nombre Clube Sexo HCPExacto HCPJuego Resultado Total_Gross Total_Stabl_Neto Total_Stabl_ Total_Contra Total_Neto Penalidades ASC Valoración Slope PAR Status
   1 Iglesias Sanchez,Yolanda CM18 F 35,4 39 39 106 39 5 3 67 0 0 69,5 125 70 0
   2 Gonzalez Gonzalez,Teresa 7767 F 23,9 26 31 101 31 10 -2 75 0 0 69,5 125 70 0
   3 de La Morena S,Maria Luisa 7767 F 33,4 36 22 120 22 4 -9 84 0 0 69,5 125 70 0
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